## 60000044963

(Degreested Name)	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
. ,	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
opeolar manadatis to 1 ming officer.	
	Ì

Office Use Only



800098742668

04/26/07--01044--015 \*\*155.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

Mygle3



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporati	ions				
<sub>SUBJECT:</sub> Renegade	e At Delray, LL	C			
	(Name of Limited	l Liability Comp	any)		
The enclosed Articles of Orga	nization and fee(s) are so	abmitted for filing	g.		
Please return all corresponden	ce concerning this matte	r to the following	g:		
Luis Machad					
	(1	Name of Person)			
Renegade At	Delray, LLC				
		Firm/Company)			— <del>—</del>
P.O. Box 52	0682				
<u>-</u>		(Address)			<u>-</u>
Miami, Flori	da 33152-06	82			
		State and Zip Code	<del>)</del>		
For further information concer	rning this matter, please	call:		um d	
Luis Machado		at ( 305	596-050	SECR ALLA	2007 APR 26
(Name of Pers	son)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Te	elephone Number)	N T
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			Y N	1—it
\$125.00 Filing Fee Cert	\$130.00 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	у	\$160.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	61:1
Reg Div P.O	iling Address pistration Section ision of Corporations b. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Addression Section of Corporation suilding secutive Center see, FL 32301	ns	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE 1 - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company i	s:
RENEGADE AT DELRAY, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lim	nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
	prompting to the desired state of the state
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
10511 North Kendall Drive	P.O. Box 520682
Suite C 205	Miami, FI 33152-0682
Miami, FI 33176	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the Luis Machado  Name	e registered agent are:
Ivaiii	
10511 North Kendall I	Drive Suite C 205
Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Miami	FL 33176
City, State	, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p	o accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

Registered Agent's Signature REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man			
MGRM		Luis Machado	
	<del>_</del>	P.O. Box 520682	<del></del>
		Miami, Fl 33152-0682	<del></del>
	_		
	<del></del>		
	_		
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the ted, the date must bate of filing.)	e date of filing: April 20, 2007 (0 e specific and cannot be more than five bus	siness days p
LE V: Effective of the first of the days after the days	date, if other than the ted, the date must bate of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five bus	siness days p  ZUUT EP  SECRE
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the date	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member	e specific and cannot be more than five buser or an authorized representative of a member.	siness days p  ZUUT EP  SECRE
LE V: Effective of the list is list days after the days	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member	e specific and cannot be more than five buser or an authorized representative of a member.	siness days p  ZUUT EP  SECRE
LE V: Effective of fective date is listed days after the days	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608/408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution citutes ar affirmation under the penalties of perjury	siness days p SECRE TALLAH
LE V: Effective of the first of the days after the days	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608/408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution citutes ar affirmation under the penalties of perjury	siness days p  SECRETARY ( TALLAHASSEE

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)